
CORPORATE INTERIORS, INC.
12115 28TH STREET NORTH
ST PETERSBURG, FL 33716
Phone: 727-539-7544
Email/Web: WWW.THE-
CIGROUP.COM

Quotation
Page: 1  of 1

Project: S4630

S4630.001
Status: New

Sold To: 204-00
FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
OFFICE OF CONTROLLER
P.O. BOX 3091
BOCA RATON, FL 33431-0991
UNITED STATES

204-00
FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
Attention: Accounts Payable
OFFICE OF CONTROLLER
P.O. BOX 3091
BOCA RATON, FL 33431-0991
UNITED STATES

204-01
FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY
777 GLADES ROAD
Bldg. 43 SE314
BOCA RATON, FL 33431
UNITED STATES

Bill To:

Date Entered Salesperson FOB Terms

11/28/2017 TATIANA MOWREY D NET 10 DAYS

1

2

3

4

CTRTE3072

CTRTE3084

DI-SUBC

***STATE OF FLORIDA CONTRACT:***

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE, GROMMET LEFT 
AND RIGHT, 30"D X  72"W

RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE, GROMMET LEFT 
AND RIGHT, 30"D X  84"W

SUBC DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION DURING 
NORMAL BUSINESS INCLUDES DISPOSING OF OLD
TOPS

5

9

1

241.58

346.95

1,305.00

1,207.90

3,122.52

1,305.00

CR # 1239650:ADDITIONAL SPECIAL FEATURES TO 
BE 96"WIDE. TO HAVE (3) GROMMETS: ONE TO THE 
LEFT, ONE IN THE CENTER, ONE TO THE RIGHT. TO 
HAVE A 90"W BASE POSITION. WILL REQUIRE TWO 
REINFORCEMENT BEAMS (INCLUDED) 

Options:

Options:

B-BASE
~A-FOUNDATION LAMINATE
YM-MAPLE
6-STRAIGHT TRIM
S-STANDARD CORNER
SB-MAPLE PRINT
~MICA-MICA COLORS
7-PLATINUM (SATIN)

B-BASE
~A-FOUNDATION LAMINATE
YM-MAPLE
6-STRAIGHT TRIM
S-STANDARD CORNER
SB-MAPLE PRINT
~MICA-MICA COLORS
7-PLATINUM (SATIN)

TOTAL AMOUNT - USD 5,635.42

 

Quote: 

30" D Tops for Classroom SE314Proj Desc:

0.00Total Tax

Approved By Date

Line Item Number Description Qty Unit Price ExtendedList Price %

697.00

1,001.00

0.00

65.34

65.34

0.00

TEKNION

TEKNION

BFS-INSTAL

MFG

This Quote Expires On     12/28/2017

Project Notes:
FAU 30" DEEP TOPS FOR CLASSROOM SE314

Subtotal 5,635.42

Ship To:


