CORPORATE INTERIORS, INC. 12115 28TH STREET NORTH ST PETERSBURG, FL 33716 Phone: 727-539-7544 Email/Web: WWW.THE- CIGROUP.COM			Quotation Page: 1 of Project: S4630 Proj Desc: 30" D Tops for Classroom SE3" Quote: S4630.001 Status: New				1	
Sold To: 204-00 FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY OFFICE OF CONTROLLER P.O. BOX 3091 BOCA RATON, FL 33431-0991 UNITED STATES		Bill To: 204-00 FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY Attention: Accounts Payable OFFICE OF CONTROLLER P.O. BOX 3091 BOCA RATON, FL 33431-0991 UNITED STATES	Ship To: 204-01 FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY 777 GLADES ROAD Bldg. 43 SE314 BOCA RATON, FL 33431 UNITED STATES					
Date Entered			FOB Terms D NET 10 DAYS					
11/28/2017	1150	TATIANA MOWREY	D					
Line Item Number	MFG	Description	List Price	* %	Qty	Unit Price	Extended	
1 2 CTRTE3072 3 CTRTE3084	TEKNION Options: TEKNION Options:	-A-FOUNDATION LAMINATE YM-MAPLE 6-STRAIGHT TRIM S-STANDARD CORNER SB-MAPLE PRINT -MICA-MICA COLORS 7-PLATINUM (SATIN) RECTANGULAR WORKSURFACE, GROMMET LEFT AND RIGHT, 30"D X 84"W CR # 1239650:ADDITIONAL SPECIAL FEATURES TO BE 96"WIDE. TO HAVE (3) GROMMETS: ONE TO THE LEFT, ONE IN THE CENTER, ONE TO THE RIGHT. TO HAVE A 90"W BASE POSITION. WILL REQUIRE TWO REINFORCEMENT BEAMS (INCLUDED)	697.00	65.34		241.58 346.95	1,207.90	
4 DI-SUBC This Quote Expires On 12/2	BFS-INSTAL 28/2017	SUBC DELIVERY AND INSTALLATION DURING NORMAL BUSINESS INCLUDES DISPOSING OF OLD TOPS	0.00	0.00	1	1,305.00	1,305.00	0
•			Subtota	al			5,635.42	2
			Total Ta	ax			0.00	0

Project Notes:

FAU 30" DEEP TOPS FOR CLASSROOM SE314

TOTAL AMOUNT - USD

5,635.42